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Men / 9 / 13-14 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Travis Keller912
GMS2

12.900 11.800 13.35010.500 11.70011.900 72.150
1 3 10 1 4T 2 1 

1 

Collin DiPietro904
Capital

11.900 12.800 12.20011.600 10.10012.900 71.500
8 1 1 5T 2 9T 2 

2 

Andrew Lyubovsky907
Capital

11.700 10.200 12.90010.700 11.20013.600 70.300
9T 11 9 2 1 3 3 

3 

Jonas Long901
Above The Bar

12.400 9.950 12.25011.000 11.90010.700 68.200
6 14 5T 3T 14T 1 4 

4 

Karson Wright911
Classics

12.100 10.500 12.15010.400 10.70011.800 67.650
7 7T 11T 7T 7 5 5 

5 

Jared Linde906
Capital

11.600 10.500 12.20011.000 10.40011.700 67.400
11T 7T 5T 5T 8T 6 6 

6 

David Reebals910
Classics

12.500 10.000 12.25011.500 9.20011.100 66.550
5 13 2 3T 12 14 7 

7 

Joseph Cramer915
Gym Quest

11.400 10.100 12.15010.400 10.10011.900 66.050
15 12 11T 7T 4T 9T 8 

8 

Garrett Kasiski917
Gymstrada

12.600 9.100 11.50010.800 10.30011.700 66.000
3T 16 8 13 8T 7 9 

9 

Masaccio Braun920
WMBG GYM

11.500 11.200 11.4009.600 9.70011.700 65.100
13T 4 14T 14 8T 12T 10 

10 

Iain Allingham903
Capital

11.700 11.100 11.00011.300 8.50010.700 64.300
9T 5 3T 15 14T 15 11 

11 

John Retzlaff923
WMBG GYM

11.600 10.850 11.6007.700 10.20011.900 63.850
11T 6 17 12 4T 8 12 

12 

James Meikle908
Capital

10.400 10.300 11.90011.300 8.00011.400 63.300
16 9 3T 10 11 16 13 

13 

Joey Ladner918
Gymstrada

12.800 8.000 9.80010.900 10.10010.700 62.300
2 17 7 16 14T 9T 14T

14T

William Helmen909
Classics

11.500 9.250 12.05010.100 9.7009.700 62.300
13T 15 13 9 17 12T 14T

14T

Jacob Allen913
Gym Quest

12.600 10.250 11.8508.300 __.___12.100 55.100
3T 10 16 11 3 17 16 

16 

Dillon Gallagher905
Capital

0.000 12.400 0.0009.600 11.10010.800 43.900
17 2 14T 17 13 4 17 

17 
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